

Montessori in Hanwell Nursery and Pre-School

2025 Fee structure from April 2025 – March 2026

family of VDs & Every Kids Dream Nurseries Ltd.

Website: www.littleinventorsmontessori.co.uk

Facebook: Please like us on <https://www.facebook.com/vdnurseriesandpreschools>

Twitter: Please follow us on @NurseriesVd

Instagram: Please follow us on littleinventors05

Under-2 years:

Morning (7.30 am to 1 pm) & Afternoon sessions (1 pm to 6.30 pm) & Full day (7.30 – 6:30)

If your child is entitled for 9 months old funding, the first 11 hours will be funded, this is equivalent to 1 day or 2 sessions, and all additional sessions will be charged.

Top up charges: £1.00 per hour (15 hours/ 11 hours a week & 30 hours /22 hours a week)

UNDER 2'S	1 session- AM/PM	2 sessions - AM/PM	3 sessions - AM/PM	4 sessions-- AM/PM	5 sessions -- AM/PM
	£50.25	£100.50	£150.75	£201	£251.25
	Full day	Full day	Full day	Full day	Full day
	£93	£186	£279	£372	£465
Extra charges (see T&C's)	£1.00 per hour – stretch model 15 hours = £1 x 11 x 52/12 = £47.66 £1.00 per hour – stretch model 30 hours = £1x22x52/12= £95.33				

2 years –3 years:

Morning (7.30 am to 1 pm) Afternoon sessions (1 pm to 6.30 pm) & Full day (7.30 – 6:30)

If your child is entitled for 2 years old funding, the first 11 hours will be funded, this is equivalent to 1 day or 2 sessions, and all additional sessions would be charged.

Top up charges: £1.30 per hour (15 hours/ 11 hours a week & 30 hours /22 hours a week) for 2 years funding

2 – 3 's	1 session- AM/PM	2 sessions - AM/PM	3 sessions - AM/PM	4 sessions-- AM/PM	5 sessions -- AM/PM
	£46	£92	£138	£184	£230
	Full day	Full day	Full day	Full day	Full day
Full day	£85.50	£171	£256.50	£342	£427.5
Extra charges (see T&C's)	Stretched Model: £1.30 per hour –15 hours = 2 years - £1.30 x11x52/12 = £61.96 £1.30 per hour – 30 hours = 2 years - £1.30 x22x52/12 = £123.93				

3 years - 5 years:

Morning (7.30 am to 1 pm) Afternoon sessions (1 pm to 6.30 pm) & Full day (7.30 – 6:30)

If your child is entitled for 15/ 30 hours of funding for stretch model, the first 11 / 22 hours will be funded, this is equivalent to 1 / 2 days or 2 / 4 sessions, and all additional sessions would be charged.

Top up charges: £1.50 per hour (15 hours/ 11 hours a week & 30 hours /22 hours a week) for 3 years funding.

3 – 5 's	1 session- AM/PM	2 sessions - AM/PM	3 sessions - AM/PM	4 sessions-- AM/PM	5 sessions -- AM/PM
	£44	£88	£132	£176	£220
	Full day	Full day	Full day	Full day	Full day
Full day	£80.25	£160.50	£240.75	£321	£401.25
Extra charges (see T&C's)	Stretched Model: £1.50 per hour –15 hours = 3 years - £1.50 x11x52/12 = £71.50 £1.50 per hour – 30 hours =3 years - £1.50 x22x52/12 = £143.00				

Hourly Rate extra booked - £16 and Lunch Rate if extra booked - £8.50